Ekran Kartlari
Urin
AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3
? 2 AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
i 220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
] GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)
.
T

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)
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Axle

Axle
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Stok

5+

Fiyat

346,50

usb

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

47,14 USD

61,95 USD



